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Fast50 Overall Ranking
Position Company Name Location Website # Employees Established

1 NorthStar Home Orem, UT northstarhome.com 100 2000

2 A3 Communications Inc. Irmo, SC a3communications.com 83 1990

3 Star Asset Security Orlando, FL securethinking.com 85 1993

4 Securadyne Systems LLC Dallas, TX securadyne.com 288 2011

5 Netronix Integration Inc. San Jose, CA netronixint.com 128 2007

6 My Alarm Center Newtown Square, PA myalarmcenter.com 550 2000

7 Beacon Protection Totowa, NJ beaconprotection.com 48 2013

8 Clear Protection Technologies Mesa, AZ clearprotectionusa.com 18 2013

9 Go Security Solutions Westborough, MA GoSecuritySolutions.com 15 2002

10 Integrated Security & Communications Hamilton, NJ isc-world.com 54 2007

11 Pro-Vigil Inc. San Antonio, TX pro-vigil.com 100 2006

12 SecureXperts Incorporated Kennedy Space Center, FL securexperts.com 16 2001

13 Life Safety Engineered Systems Inc. Buffalo, NY lifesafetysecurity.com 72 1994

14 Intertech Ci Pttsburgh, PA intertechci.com 183 2000

15 is3 Tech Services LLC Norcross, GA is3tech.com 19 2013

16 Convergint Technologies LLC Schaumburg, IL convergint.com 2040 2001

17 Netech Coporation Caledonia, MI netechcorp.com 400 1996

18 Security Pros LLC Memphis, IN SecurityPros-usa.com 14 2009

19 Hunter Surveillance Systems LLC Greenville, WI huntersurveillance.com 4 2007

20 Stone Security Salt Lake City, UT stonesecurity.net 21 2006

21 Select Security Lancaster, PA selectsecurity.com 170 2003

22 Marshall Alarm Systems Yorktown, NY marshallalarm.com 14 1979

23 Vision Technologies Inc. Glen Burnie, MD visiontech.biz 373 2000

24 Low Voltage Contractors Inc. Minneapolis, MN lvcinc.com 115 1982

25 Minuteman Security Technologies Andover, MA minutemanst.com 45 1988

26 Blue Violet Networks Costa Mesa, CA bluevioletnetworks.com 40 1978

27 SiteSecure Jacksonville, FL sitesecure.com 41 2003

28 Official Security Systems Woodbridge, NJ officialsecuritysys.com 6 2010

29 B-Safe Security Wilmington, DE bsafealarms.com 40 1983

30 Advanced Cabling Systems North Little Rock, AR advancedcabling.com 168 1997

31 Firstline Security Systems Anaheim, CA firstlinesecurity.com 53 1992

32 Central 1 Security Brookfield, WI central1security.com 7 2004

33 Guardian Protection Services Warrendale, PA GuardianProtection.com 1037 1950

34 Skynet Security Chicago, IL skynetsecurity.com 11 2008

35 2 Krew Security & Surveillance Kittanning, PA 2krew.com 14 2006

36 Rapid Security Solutions Sarasota, FL rsecurity.net 59 2007

37 Hindsight CCTV & Security Inc. Pico Rivera, CA hindsightcctv.com 0 2012

38 Electric Guard Dog Columbia, SC electricguarddog.com 96 1991

39 IET Systems (Integrated Electronic 
Technologies Systems)

Mobile, AL ietsystems.com 72 2000

40 CarterBrothers Security Services East Point, GA carterbrothers.com 50 2000

41 SEi (Security Equipment Inc.) Omaha, NE sei-security.com 167 1969

42 Ackerman Security Systems Atlanta, GA ackermansecurity.com 319 1967

43 Red Hawk Fire and Security Boca Raton, FL redhawkus.com 1400 1999

44 Dakota Security Systems Sioux Falls, SD dakotasecurity.com 135 1979

45 Sonitrol Security of Delaware Valley Wilmington, DE sonitrolde.com 12 1999

46 Sentinel Security Solutions Grover Beach, CA sentinelsecuritysolutions.com 10 2009

47 American Fire & Security featuring  
The Security Girl

Dayton, OH afs911.com 11 2008

48 BSN Security LLC Scottsdale, AZ bsnsecurity.com 12 2007

49 SafeCom Security Solutions Inc. Buford, GA safecomsecurity.com 10 2009

50 Associated Time & Parking Controls Dallas, TX associatedtime.com 55 1953

Three-Year Growth Percentage

Rank Company
3-year 
Growth %

1 is3 Tech Services LLC 10044.3%

2 Clear Protection Technologies 551.3%

3 Beacon Protection 316.3%

4 CarterBrothers Security Services 209.4%

5 Official Security Systems 120.2%

6 Hindsight CCTV & Security Inc. 86.4%

7 Go Security Solutions 84.9%

8 SecureXperts Incorporated 79.4%

9 Security Pros LLC 78.3%

10 NorthStar Home 75.3%

11 Central 1 Security 61.5%

12 Star Asset Security 55.5%

13 Hunter Surveillance Systems LLC 51.9%

14 Skynet Security 44.5%

15 A3 Communications Inc. 43.7%

16 2 Krew Security & Surveillance 43.2%

17 Marshall Alarm Systems 39.2%

18 Netronix Integration Inc. 36.4%

19 Life Safety Engineered Systems Inc. 36.1%

20 Integrated Security & Communications 34.2%

21 Securadyne Systems LLC 33.5%

22 Pro-Vigil Inc. 33.4%

23 Stone Security 33.2%

24 Blue Violet Networks 32.8%

25 B-Safe Security 31.4%

26 My Alarm Center 31.4%

27 SafeCom Security Solutions Inc. 30.0%

28 Sentinel Security Solutions 28.6%

29 BSN Security LLC 28.6%

30 SiteSecure 26.8%

31 Intertech Ci 26.7%

32 Minuteman Security Technologies 26.6%

33 Rapid Security Solutions 26.0%

34 Sonitrol Security of Delaware Valley 24.1%

35 Select Security 23.7%

36 Netech Coporation 22.6%

37 Firstline Security Systems 21.8%

38 Am-Tec Total Security Inc. 21.7%

39 American Fire & Security featuring The 
Security Girl

21.3%

40 Low Voltage Contractors Inc. 20.3%

41 Convergint Technologies LLC 19.8%

42 A-TECH Security Inc. 18.7%

43 Advanced Cabling Systems 18.3%

44 Condortech Services Inc. 18.0%

45 R.J. Beck Protective Systems Inc. 17.7%

46 Atlantic Coast Alarm Inc. 17.3%

47 IET Systems (Integrated Electronic Technologies 

Systems)
17.0%

48 Vision Technologies Inc. 15.7%

49 D/A Central Inc. 13.9%

50 VinTech Security Systems 13.7%

Raw Dollar Growth Ranking
1 Convergint Technologies LLC

2 My Alarm Center

3 Guardian Protection Services

4 Securadyne Systems LLC

5 NorthStar Home

6 Vision Technologies Inc.

7 A3 Communications Inc.

8 Netronix Integration Inc.

9 Intertech Ci

10 Red Hawk Fire and Security

11 Star Asset Security

12 Netech Coporation

13 Integrated Security & Communications

14 Pro-Vigil Inc.

15 Ackerman Security Systems

16 Low Voltage Contractors Inc.

17 Advanced Cabling Systems

18 Select Security

19 Life Safety Engineered Systems Inc.

20 Electric Guard Dog

21 SEi    (Security Equipment Inc.)

22 Dakota Security Systems

23 Firstline Security Systems

24 Minuteman Security Technologies

25 IET Systems (Integrated Electronic Technologies 
Systems)

26 Go Security Solutions

27 SiteSecure

28 Stone Security

29 SecureXperts Inc.

30 Beacon Protection 

31 Clear Protection Technologies

32 Blue Violet Networks

33 Idesco Corp.

34 B-Safe Security

35 Associated Time & Parking Controls

36 Rapid Security Solutions

37 Marshall Alarm Systems

38 Hunter Surveillance Systems LLC

38 Pro-Tec Design Inc.

40 is3 Tech Services LLC

41 Security Pros LLC

42 Atlantic Coast Alarm Inc.

43 D/A Central Inc.

44 Condortech Services Inc.

45 Electronic Security Concepts LLC

46 American Fire & Security featuring The Security Girl

47 Sonitrol Security of Delaware Valley

48 Advance Technology Inc.

49 Skynet Security

50 Central 1 Security


